WinSpeed-3

Champion Bird includes:

ENTER CLUB / ORG NAME

Champion Bird Report

Open and Junior Category
0ld and Young Birds

Hens & Cocks

Calculated on Long Distance Races

1. 5397 AU 17 VITA

-WELLINGTON
-RENO
-HERLONG

2. 5388 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO
-HERLONG

3. 5372 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO
-HERLONG

4. 271 AU
-RENO
-HERLONG

5. 254 AU
-WELLINGTON
-HERLONG

6. 304 AU
-WELLINGTON
-HERLONG

7. 206 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

8. 790 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

9. 1637 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

10. 243 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

11. 1530 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

12. 394 AU
-WELLINGTON
-RENO

13. 163 AU
-RENO

14. 429 AU

17

17

16

16

17

17

15

17

17

17

17

16

15

VITA

VITA

SD

MHL

MHL

SDM

SD

SD

SDM

SD

MESO

SDM

SD

DC H 333
04/08/2018
04/15/2018
04/22/2018

BC H 312
04/08/2018
04/15/2018
04/22/2018

DC H 300
04/08/2018
04/15/2018
04/22/2018

BB H 225
04/15/2018
04/22/2018

BB H 222
04/08/2018
04/22/2018

BBSP H 219
04/08/2018
04/22/2018

BB H 213
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

BBSP H 195
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

BBWE H 192
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

BB H 171
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

DC H 165
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

BC C 159
04/08/2018
04/15/2018

BB C 150.

04/15/2018

BB H 150.

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases

1465 Miles MESOPOTAMIA
9 Lfts/432 Miles/ 126.0
8 Lfts/494 Miles/ 105.0
4 Lfts/539 Miles/ 102.0

1465 Miles MESOPOTAMIA
9 Lfts/432 Miles/ 123.0
8 Lfts/494 Miles/
4 Lfts/539 Miles/ 147.0

1465 Miles MESOPOTAMIA
9 Lfts/432 Miles/
8 Lfts/494 Miles/ 141.
4 Lfts/539 Miles/ 150.

1036 Miles MILESTONE
8 Lfts/495 Miles/ 108
4 Lfts/540 Miles/ 117

970 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/431 Miles/
Lfts/538 Miles/ 141.0 Pts

970 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/431 Miles/
Lfts/538 Miles/ 123

926 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/
Lfts/494 Miles/ 126.

926 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/
Lfts/494 Miles/ 120.

929 Miles MILESTONE
Lfts/433 Miles/ 141.
Lfts/495 Miles/

494 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/494 Miles/ 150.0 Pts

04/30/18-17:07
Page 1

LOFT
Pts
Pts
Pts

LOFT
Pts
Pts
Pts

LOFT
Pts
Pts
Pts

LOFT
.0 Pts
.0 Pts

81.0 Pts

.0 Pts
.0 Pts

.0 Pts
0 Pts

.0 Pts
0 Pts

924 Miles RED STAR LOFT
Lfts/431 Miles/
Lfts/493 Miles/ 129.0 Pts

63.0 Pts

926 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/
Lfts/494 Miles/

0 Pts
0 Pts

LOFT
0 Pts
0 Pts

926 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/
Lfts/494 Miles/ 132.0 Pts

27.0 Pts

433 Miles MILESTONE LOFT



-WELLINGTON
15. 214 AU
-RENO
16. 1042 AU
-WELLINGTON
17. 167 AU
-WELLINGTON
18. 454 AU
-RENO
19. 731 AU
-HERLONG
20. 175 AU
-HERLONG
21. 276 AU
-WELLINGTON
22. 25740 AU
-RENO
23. 298 AU
-HERLONG
24. 102273 AU
-RENO
25. 5343 AU
-WELLINGTON
26. 176 AU
-WELLINGTON
27. 409 AU
-HERLONG
28. 992 AU
-HERLONG
29. 5344 AU
-WELLINGTON
30. 365 AU
-HERLONG
31. 317 AU
-RENO
32. 5234 AU
-WELLINGTON
-HERLONG
33. 83927 AU
-WELLINGTON
34. 110 AU

16

17

17

17

15

15

16

15

16

16

17

17

17

15

17

16

17

15

17

17

MHL

MTZ

SDM

SD

SD

SD

MESO

JEDD

MHL

ARPU

VITA

SDM

MHL

SD

VITA

MHL

MHL

HP

ARPU

SDM

04/08/2018

PENN C  147.0
04/15/2018
BC H 147.0

CHAMPION BIRD

04/08/2018

BB H 144.0
04/08/2018

DCSP C 144.0
04/15/2018

BB H 144.0
04/22/2018

BBWF H  138.0
04/22/2018

BB C 138.0
04/08/2018

BC H 138.0
04/15/2018

SIL H 135.0
04/22/2018

BB H 135.0
04/15/2018

BC H 135.0
04/08/2018

BB C 132.0
04/08/2018

BBSP H 132.0
04/22/2018

BB C 129.0
04/22/2018

BB H 129.0
04/08/2018

BB C 126.0
04/22/2018

BC H 123.0
04/15/2018

BBWE H 123.0
04/08/2018
04/22/2018

BB C 120.0
04/08/2018

BBWE H 117.0

10/ 136

50/ 201
11/

11/ 201

1/ 201 Brds/

Pts 1 race(s)
2/ 136 Brds/

Pts 1 race(s)

REPORT (WinSpeed

2/ 201 Brds/

Pts 1
3/ 201

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
3/ 136

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
3/ 42

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
5/ 42

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
5/ 201

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
5/ 136

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
6/ 42

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
6/ 136

race(s)
Brds/

Pts 1
6/ 201

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
7/ 201

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
7/ 42

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
8/ 42

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
8/ 201

race (s)
Brds/

Pts 1
9/ 42

race (s)
Brds/
Pts 1 race(s)
Brds/
Pts 2 race(s)
Brds/
42 Brds/
Pts 1 race(s)
Brds/

Pts 1 race(s)

9

8

9

9

8

4

4

9

8

4

8

9

9

4

4

9

4

8

9
4

9

Lfts/433 Miles/ 150.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 147.0 Pts

436 Miles TRIPLE CROWN CLASSIC

- 3) page 2
Lfts/436 Miles/ 147.0 Pts

433 Miles MILESTONE
Lfts/433 Miles/ 144

LOFT
.0 Pts

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 144.0 Pts
539 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/539 Miles/ 144.0 Pts
538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM

Lfts/538 Miles/ 138.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 138.0 Pts

495 Miles MILESTONE LOFT
Lfts/495 Miles/ 138.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 135.0 Pts

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 135.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 135.0 Pts

433 Miles MILESTONE LOFT
Lfts/433 Miles/ 132.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 132.0 Pts

539 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/539 Miles/ 129.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 129.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 126.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 123.0 Pts

970 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 3.0 Pts
Lfts/538 Miles/ 120.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 120.0 Pts

431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM



-WELLINGTON
35. 83925 AU
-RENO
36. 86 AU
-RENO
37. 498 AU
-WELLINGTON
38. 1695 AU
-HERLONG
39. 300 AU
-RENO
40. 442 AU
-HERLONG
41. 36501 AU
-WELLINGTON
42. 158 AU
-HERLONG
43. 389 AU
-WELLINGTON
44. 223 AU
-WELLINGTON
45. 245 AU
-HERLONG
46. 210 AU
-RENO
47. 40700 AU
-WELLINGTON
48. 343 AU
-HERLONG
49. 484 AU
-WELLINGTON
50. 414 AU
-RENO
51. 1374 AU
-HERLONG
52. 40 AU
-RENO
53. 187 AU
-WELLINGTON
54. 188 AU
-RENO

17

16

17

14

16

17

15

16

17

16

16

17

17

16

17

17

14

17

17

16

ARPU

SDM

MHL

SD

MHL

MHL

AA

SD

JEDD

MHL

MHL

SDM

AA

MHL

MHL

MHL

SD

SDM

SDM

SD

04/08/2018

DC H 117
04/15/2018

BBSP C 114
04/15/2018

BBSP C 114
04/08/2018

CHAMPION BIRD REPORT (WinSpeed

BC H 114
04/22/2018

BB C 111

04/15/2018
BC C 111
04/22/2018

BC C 111
04/08/2018

BBSP H 108
04/22/2018

DC H 108
04/08/2018

BC H 105
04/08/2018

BB C 105
04/22/2018

BB H 102
04/15/2018

SIL H 102
04/08/2018

BB H 99
04/22/2018

BB H 99
04/08/2018

BB C 96
04/15/2018

GRIZ H 96
04/22/2018

BBSP H 93
04/15/2018

BB C 93
04/08/2018

BB H 90
04/15/2018

12/ 201

.0 Pts 1
12/ 136

.0 Pts 1
13/ 136

.0 Pts 1
13/ 201

.0 Pts 1
13/ 42

.0 Pts 1
14/ 136

.0 Pts 1
14/ 42

.0 Pts 1
14/ 201

.0 Pts 1
15/ 42

.0 Pts 1
15/ 201

.0 Pts 1
16/ 201

.0 Pts 1
16/ 42

.0 Pts 1
17/ 136

.0 Pts 1
17/ 201

.0 Pts 1
18/ 42

.0 Pts 1
18/ 201

.0 Pts 1
19/ 136

.0 Pts 1
19/ 42

.0 Pts 1
20/ 136

.0 Pts 1
20/ 201

.0 Pts 1
21/ 136

Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race(s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

9

8

8

9

4

8

4

9

4

9

9

4

8

9

4

9

8

4

8

9

8

Lfts/431 Miles/ 117.0 Pts

494 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 117.0 Pts

499 Miles VAN GRUEN LOFT
Lfts/499 Miles/ 114.0 Pts

431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 114.0 Pts
- 3) page 3

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 114.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 111.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 111.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 111.0 Pts

539 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/539 Miles/ 108.0 Pts
432 Miles CANO, TOM
Lfts/432 Miles/ 108.0 Pts
431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM

Lfts/431 Miles/ 105.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 105.0 Pts

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 102.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 102.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 99.0 Pts

431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 99.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 96.0 Pts

538 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/538 Miles/ 96.0 Pts

498 Miles TRIPLE CROWN CLASSIC

Lfts/498 Miles/ 93.0 Pts
433 Miles MILESTONE

Lfts/433 Miles/ 93

LOFT
.0 Pts

494 Miles KURD LOFT

Lfts/494 Miles/ 90.0 Pts



55. 878 AU
-WELLINGTON

56. 335 AU
-RENO

57. 226 AU
-WELLINGTON

58. 1119 AU
-RENO

59. 211 AU
-RENO

60. 277 AU
-RENO

61. 815 AU
-WELLINGTON

62. 1131 AU
-RENO

63. 407 AU
-RENO

64. 4 AU
-WELLINGTON

65. 332 AU
-RENO

66. 416 AU
-WELLINGTON

67. 102274 AU
-RENO

68. 426 AU
-RENO

69. 375 AU
-WELLINGTON

70. 497 AU
-RENO

71. 266 AU
-WELLINGTON

72. 1141 AU
-RENO

73. 208 AU
-WELLINGTON

74. 1150 AU
-RENO

04

17

17

17

17

16

15

17

17

16

17

17

16

17

17

17

16

17

17

16

SD

MHL

SD

SD

SDM

SD

SD

SD

SD

BIG

MHL

SD

ARPU

SD

MESO

MHL

MHL

SD

SD

SD

BC H 90
04/08/2018

BBWF H 87
04/15/2018

BB C 84
04/08/2018

BC H 84
04/15/2018

BB H 81
04/15/2018

CHAMPION BIRD REPORT (WinSpeed

DC H 78
04/15/2018

BB H 78
04/08/2018

DC C 75
04/15/2018

BB C 72
04/15/2018

BB H 69
04/08/2018

BB H 69
04/15/2018

BB H 66
04/08/2018

SLT H 66
04/15/2018

BBWF C 63
04/15/2018

DCWE C 60
04/08/2018

BB H 60
04/15/2018

BC C 57
04/08/2018

DCSP H 57
04/15/2018

SIL H 54
04/08/2018

BC H 54
04/15/2018

.0 Pts 1
21/ 201

.0 Pts 1
22/ 136

.0 Pts 1
23/ 201

.0 Pts 1
23/ 136

.0 Pts 1
24/ 136

.0 Pts 1
25/ 136

.0 Pts 1
25/ 201

.0 Pts 1
26/ 136

.0 Pts 1
27/ 136

.0 Pts 1
28/ 201

.0 Pts 1
28/ 136

.0 Pts 1
29/ 201

.0 Pts 1
29/ 136

.0 Pts 1
30/ 136

.0 Pts 1
31/ 201

.0 Pts 1
31/ 136

.0 Pts 1
32/ 201

.0 Pts 1
32/ 136

.0 Pts 1
33/ 201

.0 Pts 1
33/ 136

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

9

8

9

8

8

8

9

8

8

9

8

9

8

8

9

8

9

8

9

8

432 Miles CANO,
Lfts/432 Miles/ 90
494 Miles FIKHMAN,

Lfts/494 Miles/ 87

436 Miles Antal Les
Lfts/436 Miles/ 84

TOM

.0 Pts

SAM

.0 Pts

.0 Pts

492 Miles GARVER, MILO

Lfts/492 Miles/ 84

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 81
- 3) page

495 Miles MILESTONE
Lfts/495 Miles/ 78

432 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 78

.0 Pts

.0 Pts
4
LOFT

.0 Pts

.0 Pts

492 Miles GARVER, MILO

Lfts/492 Miles/ 75

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 72

.0 Pts

.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

Lfts/432 Miles/ 69

494 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/494 Miles/ 69

432 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA

Lfts/432 Miles/ 60

494 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/494 Miles/ 60

431 Miles FIKHMAN,
Lfts/431 Miles/ 57

66.

66.

63.

.0 Pts

SAM

.0 Pts

0 Pts

0 Pts

0 Pts

LOFT

.0 Pts

SAM

.0 Pts

SAM

.0 Pts

492 Miles GARVER, MILO

Lfts/492 Miles/ 57

436 Miles Antal Les
Lfts/436 Miles/ 54

494 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/494 Miles/ 54

.0 Pts

.0 Pts

.0 Pts



75. 231 AU
-WELLINGTON

76. 412 AU
-RENO

77. 117 AU
-RENO

78. 742 AU
-WELLINGTON

79. 428 AU
-WELLINGTON

80. 873 AU
-RENO

81. 37 AU
-WELLINGTON

82. 1574 AU
-RENO

83. 83939 AU
-WELLINGTON

84. 966 AU
-RENO

85. 40678 AU
-WELLINGTON

86. 319 AU
-RENO

87. 1997 AU
-WELLINGTON

88. 101 AU
-RENO

89. 453 AU
-WELLINGTON

90. 1839 AU
-RENO

91. 390 AU
-WELLINGTON

92. 433 AU
-RENO

93. 5361 AU
-WELLINGTON

94. 105 AU
-WELLINGTON

95. 1862 AU

17

17

17

16

17

16

17

17

17

15

17

16

15

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

SD

MHL

SDM

VG

MHL

SD

AH

SD

ARPU

SD

AA

MHL

SD

SDM

MHL

VG

SD

MHL

VITA

SD

SD

SIL H 51
04/08/2018

BBWF H 51
04/15/2018

SLWF H 48
04/15/2018

SIL H 48
04/08/2018

BC H 45
04/08/2018

BC H 45
04/15/2018

GRIZ H 42
04/08/2018

CHAMPION BIRD REPORT (WinSpeed

DC H 39
04/15/2018

BB C 39
04/08/2018

DCWE C 36
04/15/2018

BB H 36
04/08/2018

BB H 33
04/15/2018

BB H 33
04/08/2018

BBSP C 30
04/15/2018

BB C 30
04/08/2018

SIL H 27
04/15/2018

BB H 24
04/08/2018

BB C 21
04/15/2018

BB H 21
04/08/2018

DC H 18
04/08/2018

SIL H 15

.0 Pts

1

34/ 201

.0 Pts

1

34/ 136

.0 Pts

1

35/ 136

.0 Pts

1

35/ 201

.0 Pts

1

36/ 201

.0 Pts

1

36/ 136

.0 Pts

1

37/ 201

.0 Pts

1

38/ 136

.0 Pts

1

38/ 201

.0 Pts

1

39/ 136

.0 Pts

1

39/ 201

.0 Pts

1

40/ 136

.0 Pts

1

40/ 201

.0 Pts

1

41/ 136

.0 Pts

1

41/ 201

.0 Pts

1

42/ 136

.0 Pts

1

43/ 201

.0 Pts

1

44/ 136

.0 Pts

1

44/ 201

.0 Pts

1

45/ 201

.0 Pts

1

race(s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)
Brds/

race (s)

9

8

8

9

9

8

9

8

9

8

9

8

9

8

9

8

9

8

9

9

436 Miles Antal Les
Lfts/436 Miles/ 51.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 51.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 48.0 Pts

437 Miles VAN GRUEN LOFT
Lfts/437 Miles/ 48.0 Pts

431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 45.0 Pts

495 Miles MILESTONE LOFT
Lfts/495 Miles/ 45.0 Pts

437 Miles VAN GRUEN LOFT
Lfts/437 Miles/ 42.0 Pts
- 3) page 5

495 Miles MILESTONE LOFT
Lfts/495 Miles/ 39.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 39.0 Pts

492 Miles GARVER, MILO
Lfts/492 Miles/ 36.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

Lfts/432 Miles/ 36.0 Pts
494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 33.0 Pts
432 Miles KURD LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 33.0 Pts
494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 30.0 Pts
431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 30.0 Pts

499 Miles VAN GRUEN LOFT
Lfts/499 Miles/ 27.0 Pts

431 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/431 Miles/ 24.0 Pts

494 Miles FIKHMAN, SAM
Lfts/494 Miles/ 21.0 Pts

432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
Lfts/432 Miles/ 21.0 Pts

433 Miles MILESTONE LOFT
Lfts/433 Miles/ 18.0 Pts

436 Miles Antal Les



-WELLINGTON 04/08/2018 46/ 201 Brds/ 9 Lfts/436 Miles/ 15.0 Pts

96. 489 AU 16 SD BB H 12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
-WELLINGTON 04/08/2018 47/ 201 Brds/ 9 Lfts/432 Miles/ 12.0 Pts
97. 40681 AU 17 AA BC H 6.0 Pts 1 race(s) 432 Miles MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

-WELLINGTON 04/08/2018 49/ 201 Brds/ 9 Lfts/432 Miles/ 6.0 Pts



